
Bouwvlak

Mediastad

Hilversum

0 25m

BESTEMMINGSPLAN

NL.IMRO.0402.10bp03annashoeve-va01

Plangebied

Bestemmingen

Woongebied

bouwvlak

Maatvoeringaanduidingen

maatvoeringsvlak

WG

maximum bouwhoogte (m)

14
16

189

187

12

10
8

6
4

167

169

2

175

177

179

181

183

185

171 4 2

Minckelersstraat

Tom Mandersstraat

Vastgesteld: 4 juli 2018

Partiële herziening bestemmingsplan Woonwijk Anna's Hoeve
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